

RECEIVED IN D.S.I. FEB 2 4 2017



2/20/2017

NOTICE OF REISSUE

Named Insured: LaCabana Restaurant Inc DBA LaCabana Insured Location: 863-865 East 7th Street, Saint Paul MN, 55106

Policy Number: 00685-21216

You are hereby notified that Policy Number 00685-21216 for LaCabana Restaurant Inc DBA LaCabana at the location of 863-865 East 7th Street, Saint Paul MN, 55106 is reissued effective **January 31, 2017**. There was no coverage from:

January 28, 2017 To January 31, 2017

Chad Bubeck

COMMERCIAL UNDERWRITING

cc: Paulet/Slater Agency, 27472, (651) 644-0311

1635 West National Ave. Milwaukee, Wi 53204 800/837-7833

badgermutual.com



CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 11/2/2016

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(les) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

	certificate holder in lieu of such endo	rsen	ent(s	s). Fouries may teduse su e				inis centicate does not confe	r rights to the	
PRODUCER						CONTACT Bryan Stanley				
Paulet/Slater					NAME: Depth Depth PAX PAX					
	1 Hale Ave North				E-MAI	es.bstanl	ey@paulet	Blater.com		
Su	ite 101				WANK				UAIO#	
St. Paul MN 55128					INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE INSURER A : Security National				NAIC #	
INSURED						INSURER B Badger Mutual				
LaCabana Restaurant Inc					INSURER C:				 	
DBA: La Cabana						INSURER D :				
863 B 7th St					INSURER E:					
St. Paul MN 55106					INSURER F :				1	
CC	VERAGES CE	RTIF	CAT	ENUMBER:17/18 LIQ				REVISION NUMBER:		
C	HIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIE NDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY FERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY XCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUC	REQUI PER H POL	REME TAIN, ICIES	ENT, TERM OR CONDITION THE INSURANCE AFFORD LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE	OF AN	Y CONTRAC' THE POLICIE REDUCED BY	T OR OTHER ES DESCRIBI Y PAID CLAIM	RED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE P DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT T ED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO AL S.	OTHER HOUSE C	
NSR LTR	TYPE OF INSURANCE	INSC	BUBF WVD	POLICY NUMBER		(MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP	LIMITS		
	COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY							EACH OCCURRENCE \$		
	CLAIMS-MADE OCCUR		1				1	DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence) \$		
		.	1					MED EXP (Any one person) \$		
								PERSONAL & ADV INJURY \$		
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:							GENERAL AGGREGATE \$		
	POLICY PRO LOC							PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG \$		
	OTHER:							\$		
	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY							COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Es sccident)		
	ANY AUTO						•	BODILY INJURY (Per person) \$		
	ALL OWNED SCHEDULED AUTOS							BODILY INJURY (Per accident) \$		
	HIRED AUTOS NON-OWNED							PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per eccident) 5		
								\$		
	UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR							EACH OCCURRENCE \$		
	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE	4						AGGREGATE \$		
	DED RETENTION\$	_						\$		
A	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY			BWC1098820				X PER OTH-		
	ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?	N/A					1/23/2017	E.L. EACH ACCIDENT \$	100,000	
	(Mandatory in NH)	1				1/23/2016		E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE \$	100,000	
	if yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below							E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT \$	500,000	
В	Liquor Liability			00685-21216		1/12/2017	1/12/2018	Each Occurrence	\$500,000	
	Continuous Til Cancelled					gravi z erasii tarati tarati anda 20		Aggregate	\$500,000	
							9	, and the second		
ES(CRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHI	ules (ACORI	u 101, Addilional Remarke Schadi	ule, may	be attached if m	pre space is requ	ilred)		
ERTIFICATE HOLDER						CANCELLATION				
		.bei	ator	@ci.stpaul.mn.	2,1110					
City of St. Paul Dept of Safety & Inspections 375 Jackson Street Suite 220					SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS,					
					AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE					
	St. Paul, MN 55101			ļ.	Jeffr	ey Stanle	y/JP2	-65	= (
-										

© 1988-2014 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.